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Please order by parts number, not key number

Veuillez indiguer le numéro de la piece (Non “Key” No.)

Parts No.
S01-9251
SE5-0703
S37-1903
S48-5101
GE5-0704
376902
(53506801
ETFS5-92201
37F5-2301
H40-8801
2B20-7S01
(5350501
251-F705
253-9401
=38-3201
H32-1401
H3S-0101
Hi1=s-7=201
H25-0001
Fi1&-770Oz2
=35-1002
351-68401
S3IT7-8001
G532-5101
SE7-2701
=34-9301
171-1001
G34-9201
GO4-0803
F&e¥-3501
H22-0501
375-5500
H32-0301
G34-8601
G3E34-8701
H322-0201
S53-5102
S34-5901
H33-8501
H31-9901
AT7V5-8500
H322-0101
H22 0001
H32-0501
S32-2701
H33-8501
35-5002
H21-6004
ST 7002
E45-4002
H31-6107
FzZ1-110a
(G3E34-59301
H322-0701
S34-5E601

FParts Name

Frame

Harmess lug (A)
Stabilizer bhar (A)
Pin (&)

Harmess lug ()
Lefl side plate scraew (A)
Click lever

VWiasher (A)

Click button washer
Clicck pawwl

Click pawl retainer
Click spring

Click spring scraew
Left side plate screw (B)
Screwvw (A)

Frame stand
Clamp bolt

Clamp nut (A)

Rod clamp

Clamp nut (B)
Frame plate

Scraeww (B)

O ring (A)

Ball bearing (A)
Ring

Click gear

'O ring (B)

Ratchet cowver
Cover scraw
Retainar (A)

Collar (A)

YWiasher (B)

Drag washer

Ball bearing spring
Crrag plata

Collar (B)

Ball Bearing (B)
Spring (A)

Spoaol

Collar ()

Wiasher ()

Collar ([2)

DCrrag spring washaer
MNMain shaft

Pin {(B)

Finion gear

Ball bearnng ()
Right side plate
Right side plate screw (A)
Right side plate screw (B)
Pre-set plate
FPre-set plate screww (A)
Spring (CG)

FPush button

Collar (E)

85
86
=27
L= 1 =]
59
S0
91
22
93-95
D
926
97
98
99
100
101

Parts No.
251-7=201
S34-5701
320-59201
S34-9501
H3zZ-0801
I 2-1001
H322-0901
H=2=2-1101
S27-0701
S45-5301
S34-9801
(534-9901
S53-5101
FS7-3501
=35-0001
S3IT-1803
FSS-0501
251-68E8501
H=2=-7F9201
S0O04-0501
=39-4401
H33-7801
T44-9511
(G3E22-4001
H=2=2-7F501
H335-7501
H31-6802
GZO-5503
FSa4-1602
0701
SZ20-5500
H31-7=201
H31-7501
H33-8101
37V 5-3000
Fsa4-28201
H321-5002
E45-4003
H31-8302
H10-0001
H31-8502
=21 -2201
H22 22401

CONVENTIONALREEL  SALTIST LEVER DRAG 20TH, 30TH

=1

Farts Name
Screw ()
Strike stop
Retainer (B)
Washar ()
Drag lewver
Spring (C)
Lever pin

FPlate (A)

Screw (O)

O ring (C)
FPre-set cam
Fre-set drag knob
Ball bearing (D)
Retainer (&)

FPre-set drag knob screw

Stabilizaer bar (B)
Retainer (1)
Scraew (E)

Flate (B)

Screw (F)

Drive shaft ratchet
i ()

Spring ()
Stopper

Drive shaft
Drive gear

Drive gear collar
Wiasheaer (E)

Eall baearnng (E)
Ball bearimg (F)
WwWasher (F)
Collar (F)

Drive shaft cap
Handle assaermbly
Vashear (&)
Baearing {(A)
Handle knob
Screw (S)
Handle collar

0T ring (L)
Handle screw
Screw (H)
Handle nut

Speaecial Parts for SALTIST LD320TH

Key Mo,
1

16
=10
=41
b =1
53

T3

FParts No.
L0 -2 56
S5-0903

=3

H22-2001
H3353-8701
H3Z2-1601

Farts Name
Frame

Stabilizer bar (A)
Frame stand
Spool

Collar (&)

Main shaft
Fre-set plate
Stabilizer bar (B)



